DAN BEARD COUNCIL, BSA

SERVING GREATER CINCINNATI & NORTHERN KENTUCKY

PRICE SUMMARY

SERVICE BENEFIT PRICE PER YOUTH

Before & After School Activities:

36 grade-specific classes annually, averaging 2-3 classes
National BSA Fee per month, covering a wide variety of topics aligned with  $85
the Ohio State Educational Standards.

Local fee for membership. Includes accident and
Dan Beard Council Activity Fee sickness insurance; required for all participants $25
(Grades K-2)

Local fee for membership. Includes accident and
Dan Beard Council Activity Fee sickness insurance; required for all participants $55
(Grades 2-5)

Local fee for membership. Includes accident and
Dan Beard Council Activity Fee sickness insurance; required for all participants $80
(Grades 6 - age 18)

CURRICULUM EXAMPLES available at: https://danbeard.org/afterschool-child-enrichment-program

Day Camps:

Day Programs (Grades K-5) Single Day programs offering outdoor education,
STEM, physical fitness and more. 4+ programs $10-525
offered annually.

Week-long Day Camps (Grades K-5) Day Camps teaching a variety of lessons, from

STEM and nature study to arts and language, Up to $200
music, and more. 1-2 programs offered annually.

Day/ weeklong Programs (Grades 6-12) Day Camps and Seminars offering career
exploration and advanced study in STEM, arts and  $10-$225
humanities, outdoor education, and more. 3+
programs offered annually.

CURRICULUM & SCHEDULE EXAMPLES available at: https://danbeard.org/afterschool-child-enrichment-
program

*Pricing may vary based on activities / lessons selected by individual students. Price range DOES NOT
include any overnight component.
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